GROOM

LiVINGSTON, HORACE

DANIELS, PLEAS
TAYLOR, BERRY
SHER IDAN, VANCE
MURPHY, BEN
JOHNSON, HERMAN
GIBSON, JAMES
DENMORE, BURL
HICKS, OSCAR
RAINEY, ZILL
DANCY, LEWIS
MASTER, EDWARD
SCURLOCK, JIM
SIMON, JOHN
ALLEN, LEONARD
JOHNSON, CURLEY C
LAMBS, LEONARD
FORD, BUD

BROWN, GEORGE
FRANKL IN, CHARLEY
COOPER, MOSES
CORNISH, L C
SCOTT, SAM

KELLY, OSCAR W

WILLIAMS, OSCAR KELLY

GAMBLE, LINNIE
RANDOLPH, JEFF
HARRIS, OSCAR
ROBINSON, ED
STEWART, JAMES
DURST, GEORGE
RANDOLPH, ELIJA
BROWN, FRANK
RICHARDSON, JOHN
SIMPSON, FELIX
FORBES, W F
TRUSS, MARSHALL
RINGGOLD, CHESTER
SARTER, J G
YARBROUGH, S M
HOPPER, A B
SHERMAN, JOHN
MOORE, HORACE
DAVIS, LOUIS
DUNKIN, LANDRUM
PRICE, ISAAC
WHITE, WILLY
HILL, LEGE
GROUNDS, C S
POOL, EDDY
WRIGHT, JOHN
MARSHALL, JAMES
BROWN, J E
HENRY, E
MONROE, DOCK
ROBINETT, M L

BRIDE

WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH [NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASHINGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,
WASH | NGTON,

ETHERAN
FANNIE
FANNIE
FLORENCE
GEORGI A
HENRIETTA
HOLLIE
JANIE
JENNIE
JESSIE
JOSEPHINE
JUL TAH
LANGENITA
LUCY

LULA

LUNA

MJ

MAL INDY
MAMIE
MAMIE LOU
MAR [ A
MARTHA
MARTHA
MARY

MARY
MARY ETTA
MARY G
MARY JANE
MATTIE
MATTIE
NANCY
NANNIE B
ROSA

SAL INA
SALLIE
TABETHA A
WILLIE

WASHINTON, MARIA
WATKINS, L M
WATKINS, MARGARET
WATKINS, MINNIE

WATSON, ADA

WATSON, BAN-T
WATSON, BELLE
WATSON, CILEY
WATSON, CORA
WATSON, DELLA
WATSON, ELLA
WATSON, FLORENCE
WATSON, GENEVA
WATSON, GEORGIE
WATSON, GILIE
WATSON, HATTIE C
WATSON, JESSIE
WATSON, LAURA

WATSON, M L
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DATE

-

18

18
24
15

27
28
10
29
14
16
21

15
14
18
11
19
20

18

22

15
16

22
17
13
17
18

20
22

15

18
11
17
16
15
15
11

22

JUN
JAN
MAR
SEP
APR
AFR
JUL
DEC
DeC
AFPR
SEP
FEB
AUG
JAN
APR

JAN
SEP
NOWV
DEC
NOWV
DEC
MAY
MAY
MAY
JAN

JAN
MAR
FEB
DEC
JUN
MAY
JUL
APR
APR
SEP
JAN

DEC
DEC
SEP

JUN
FEB

JAN
SEP
DEC
JUN

JUN
MAR

JUN

191

1912
1802
1897
1898
1911
1808
1900
1897
1810
1836
1906
1891
1911
1917
1914
1830
1814
1838
1913
18839
1810
1887
1803
1803
1916
1884
1801
1833
1894
1887
19186
1893
1898
1810
1897
1814
1907
1800
1895
1897
1888
1805
1504
1807
1803
1886
1898
1886
1306
1804
1808
1898
1891
1811
1884

BK-PG

12-438
11-=T7
£-302
4-346
5-203
10-214
9-893
6-32
4-405
10-11
4-214
B-127
2-428
10-167
12-430nr
11-421
2-267
12-10
5-121nr
11=-368nr
2-240
10-142
1-443nr
7-82
7-82
12-218
1-170
6-69
3-174
3-293
2-48
12-270
2-188
5-220
10-6
4-305
12-15
8-277
5-406
3-399
4-407
2-129

. T-409

T=26Tnr
8-28Tnr
7-585
1-312
5-97
1-391
8-138
T=2T73nr
8-139
5-213
2-401
10-308nr
1-165



GROOM

JONES, WILFRED

WASHINGTON, GEORGE |

BAYNE, LEONARD
WILLIAMS, HENRY
McLEAN, ELL
WiLL1AMS, JAMES
CONNER, JOHN
SMITH, JOHN B
APPLETON, D C
TIPPETT, J F
JOHNSON, GIPSON
GUNTER, O ©

McNORTON, CHARLES W

COLTER, PETER
SIMPSON, DANIEL
MORRIS, JOHN M
BLEECHER, JOHN F
LOMAX, THOMAS
WALLER, H D

HALE, C B

CANNON, W E
McCARTY, O L
THOMAS, M A
BURNETT, GEORGE P
COOK, GEARY R
HUKINS, MARION
CUMMINGS, J A
CRAWFORD, J L
NORTON, W N
HIROM, E B

HIROM, EUGENE
STANLEY, W H
HELMS, L B
HOLLAND, J B
MARSHALL, G W
SHAVER, GEORGE W
MARSHALL, WILLIAM
THOMPSON, J G
HOLCOMB, A W
ADAMS, S K

BROCK, C A
BREWER, ED

KNOX, EDGAR
McKINNEY, R A
YOUNG, SAM
WALLING, E W
HOWELL, E F
WILL1AMS, HERNDON

KILL INGSWORTH, JOHN

TREVOTHAN, JOHN
LANDRUM, K L
McCOMB, J D
ADAMS, JOHN
GAINES, HIRAM
ROBINSON, JONAS
SMITH, GERSHAM

BRIDE

WATSON, MALINDA
WATSON, MARGARET
WATSON, MARTHA
WATSON, MARTHA
WATSON, MYRTLE
WATSON, N R C
WATSON, WINNIE
WATTERS, E B Mrs
WATTERS, IDA
WATTERS, PEARLY
WEAVER, ADDIE
WEAVER, DONNIE W
WEAVER, MARY S
WEBB, ANNIE
WEBB, ANNIE
WEBB, BAMA

WEBB, CARRIE
WEBB, ELLA

WEBB, HATTIE B
WEBB, LILY

WEBB, LULA

WEBB, MILLER
WEBB, N F

WEBB, OPHELIA
WEBB, VENA
WEBBER, LI1ZZIE E
WEEKS, ALICE
WEEKS, ELLIS
WEEKS, | J
WEEKS, JENNIE
WEEKS, JENNIE Mrs
WEEKS, MINNIE
WEISINGER, ETTA
WEISINGER, MARY R
WE[SINGER, MEGA
WEISINGER, NANNIE
WE [SINGER, RETTA

WEISINGER?, L C Mrs

WELCH, CARRIE
WELCH, IDA MAY
WELCH, WILLIE
WELLS, ALICE
WELLS, ANNIE
WELLS, E W
WELLS, EMILY E
WELLS, EMILY Mrs
WELLS, FRANCES
WELLS, LI1ZZIE
WELLS, LOU
WELLS, MAGGIE
WELLS, MARY
WELLS, MISSOURI
WELLS, NANNIE
WELLS, OLA
WELLS, SARAH
WELMON, DELLA
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DATE

il
27
23
27

22
17
17
16
13

16
20

22

31

24

29
24
10

11
11
27
18

24
10
10
11

24
18
31

27
21
17
17
29

13
28
18
23

22
17
18

3

MaY
DEC
DEC
DEC
SEP
MAY

AUG
JUN
MAR
APR
JUN
MaY
NOV
JUL

MAY
MAR

DEC

APR
DEC
SEP
MAR

JUL
JUN
JUN
DEC
SEP
JUN
MAR
DEC

APR
JAN

NOV
FEB
APR

MAY
JAN
MAR
NOV

JUN
JUN

DEC

1914
1885
1812
1882
1304
1815
1882
1504
1897
1504
1816
1203
1886
1915
1808
1303
1801

1889
1895
1903
1880
1912
1892
1888
1912
1907
1893
1893
1899
1504
1804
1506
18396
1506
1803
18897
1904
1504
1908
1801
1812
1815
1887
1884
1882
18396
1886
1504
1301
1912
1836
1801
1885
1915
1834
18390



GROOM

JOHNSON, NATHAN
YATES, J T

LOVE, CISERO
BODENHAMER, F D
BEASLEY, SCOTT
LOVE, COLUMBUS
HART, TANDY
WEIR, BEN
BROOKS, J L
OWENS, JIM
KELLETT, A D
BLAKELY, JOHNNIE
BEESON, DOCK
HANDY, NED
BAKER, GREEN B
HOOKS, W B
HODGES, F E

HARRIS0N, JONATHAN

LaRUE, GEORGE W
SANDERS, JAMES
SMITH, JAMES
PATTON, THOMAS
HODGE, | T
JONES, W T
MILLWEE, H H
ROBERTS, REID
ROBINSON, WILLIAM
DOMINY, J J
McKNIGHT, SAM
TROUTMAN?, E C
CARR |NGTON, GRANT
SIMS, WINFORD? M
DELANEY, E L
BLAKEWAY, D T
JOHNSON, ALBERT
BRYAN?, JOHN
GOODRUM, B E
HAWK INS, WEST
CROWSON, A L
CROWSON, W L
BUCKNER, WILL [AM
WASH I NGTON, YOUNG
SMITH, WILL
MURPHY, OSCAR
CHANCEY, GUS
LOCKETT, WILLIE
LADEN, JOHN
ROBERTSON, JAMES
COLLINS, LENNIE
BIZOR, ALGIA
WATSON, WILLIAM
SEATON, JOSPEH
WALSTON, JOHN
NEEL, A C
PATTON, ALTON H
CHAPMAN, LEWIS

HOUSTON CO. TX. BRIDE

BRIDE

WESLEY, EDY
WESSON, ANN E
WEST, CAROLINE
WEST, ELEANER
WEST, ELIZA
WEST, ELLA
WEST, EMILY
WEST, GERTIE
WEST, IDA

WEST, DA

WEST, JANE
WEST, JESSIE
WEST, JETTIE
WEST, LEENIE
WEST, LILLIE
WEST, L1ZZIE
WEST, LUDIE
WEST, MAGNISSIA
WEST, MAMIE
WEST, MARTHA
WEST, MARY
WEST, MARY A
WEST, MATTIE
WEST, MINNIE
WEST, MIRANDA
WEST, TEXANNA
WESTBROOK, AUGUSTA
WESTBROOK, BERTA

WESTBROOK, JANE Mrs

WESTBROOK, MARY J
WESTBROOK, NELLIE
WESTBROOK, SADIE
WESTBROOKS, MENTA
WESTERMAN, MAGGIE
WHALEY, FRIANA
WHALLEY, MAGGIE
WHATLEY, ANNIE MAY
WHATLEY, CLANTINE
WHATLEY, EFFIE
WHEATLEY, L E
WHEELER, DUCKY
WHEELER, ELLA

WHEELER, EVELINA Mrs

WHEELER, FLORENCE
WHEELER, G A
WHEELER, |1ONE
WHEELER, LULA
WHEELER, MAGGIE
WHEELER, MARIAH
WHEELER, MINOLA
WHEELER, NANNIE
WHEELER, REBECCA
WHEELER, WILLIE
WHITAKER, ALICE
WHITAKER, ALMA
WHITAKER, CORA
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DATE

4 APR
30 DEC
21 JAN

4 JUN
25 NOv
25 DEC
18 NOV

T APR

2 JUN
14 DEC

5 APR

1 FEB

S NOV
18 JAN

13 FEB
23 CEC

10 FEB
16 JUL

23 DEC
3 SEP

3 FEB
21 JUL
10 JUL
28 DEC

15 FEB
25 DEC

26 FEB

10 MAY
8 NOV
3 JUN
T APR
23 DEC

T AUG
21 FEB
3 SEP
14 FEB
21 DEC

8 MAR
13 AUG
18 NOw

1883
1887
18399
1887
1805
1912
1880
1917
1802
1912
1830
1808
1897
1914
1835
1885
1803
1888
1892
1902
1916
1889
1914
1883
1808
1906
1800
1904
1316
1900
1802
1912
1304
1899
1893
1894
1904
1913
1803
1901
1887
1897
1816
1901
1833
1903
1805
1903
1913
1810
1301
1889
1802
1508
1911
1810

BK-PG

1-62
2-67
5-172
4-326
8-92nr
11-175
2-347
12-431
6-353
11-154
2-293
9-21
4-366
11-3398
4-T1
4-26
7-188
2-132
a=-48nr
E-362
12-238
2-248
12-6
3-241
9-308
8-122
5-379
7-281
12-375
6-11
6-270
11-176
7-202
5-185
5-172
3-327
7-236
11-263nr
T-156
6-141nr
1-441
4-398
12=311nr
6-57
3-138
T=112
T-405
T-121
11-217
10-133
6-61
2-117
6-316
9-39
10-265
10-110



GROGH

DICKSON, ERNEST
STROWE, W W
TYLER, W S
THOMAS, GREEN
CUTLER, J J
WILLIS, ELI W
PHILLIPS, HARLEY
VINSON, G W
SPENCER, H J
BONNER, ADAM
EDENS, R B
SCOTT, WILLIAM D
BEASLEY, J H
DANCER, MAZY
BONNER, EPHRIAM
SCHOEFFER, EDGAR
HARRIS, HENRY
JONES, WILLIE (b1)
HARRIS, JOE
SHERMAN, PETER
REEVES, ALBERT
SMITH, JOHN
KNIGHTEN, JOE
JORDON, JAMES
WILLIAMS, MARTIN L
SANDERS, FREEMAN
RICHARDS, FRANK
SAMPLE, PRESTON
JORDON, P INK
KNOX, S R

DENBY, THOMAS
DENBY, THOMAS
CURVEY, LUM
HARRIS, LEWIS
FRAZIER, J CHARLES
DEMBY, WILL
CALVERT, R O
GROUNDS, DOCK V
ROBERTS, CHARLEY
KENT, G B

COLTER, CHARLEY
WHEELER, JESSE
COLEMAN, TOM
ROBBINS, JIM
HALLMAN, ABRAM
ODOM, ELI1JA
ARMSTEAD, CHARLES
ODOM, DEAN
RASHER, PRESTON
CHANDLER, H H
JOHNSON, NED
PARKER, WILL
NEAL, GEORGE
ANTHONY, MARCUS
JOHNSON, JASPER H
SEARCY, H T

BRIDE

WHITAKER,
WHITAKER,
WHITAKER,
WHITAKER,
WH I TAKER,
WHITAKER,

IRIS
JULTA A
L E
MARGARET
MYRTIE
OLLIE

DATE

2 APR
11 JAN
16 NOW
11 JUN

9 SEP

WHITAKER, ORA
WHITAKER, R E
WHITE, AMANDA
WHITE, ANN P
WHITE, ANNIE
WHITE, ANNIE LAURA
WHITE, BELLE
WHITE, BELLE
WHITE, BERTHA
WHITE, BYELA
WHITE, CALLIE
WHITE, CALLIE
WHITE, CARRIE
WHITE, CELEY
WHITE, CHARLOTTE
WHITE, CHERRY
WHITE, CLAUDE
WHITE, CONIE
WHITE, CORRINE
WHITE, DAISY
WHITE, DELLA
WHITE, DOLLIE A
WHITE, ELIZA
WHITE, ELLA
WHITE, FANNIE
WHITE, FANNIE
WHITE, FLOSSIE
WHITE, FLOSSIE
WHITE, FRANCES E
WHITE, GENEVA
WHITE, GERTRUDE
WHITE, IDA
WHITE, JOSIE PHENE
WHITE, JULIA
WHITE, LAURA
WHITE, LAURA
WHITE, LEE
WHITE, LENA
WHITE, LEONA
WHITE, LEONA
WHITE, LILLIE
WHITE, LOTTIE
WHITE, LULA
WHITE, M N
WHITE, MARTHA
WHITE, MARY JANE
WHITE, MATTIE
WHITE, MINNIE
WHITE, MOLLIE
WHITE, MOLLIE
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23
14
20

28
28

FEB
JAN
SEP
MAR
APR
JUL
AFR
DEC
JAN
FEB
SEP
SEFP

JAN
APR
JAN
MAY
DEC
APR
JUL
JAN

JUN
JAN

JAN

DEC

APR
FEB
FEB

DEC
JUN

JAN
MAR
JAN
JAN
JUL
DEC

FEB

1811
1888
1802
1902
1807
1906
1806
1883
1895
18594
1888
1908
1888
1894
1896
1914
1802
1915
1803
1894
1885
1898
1911
1893
1811
1803
1888
1803
1892
1903
1888
1888
1812
1808
1884
1912
1804
1810
1915
1895
1886
1898
1887
1805
1816
1816
1802
1914
1508
1887
1888
1801
1808
1807
1304
1500

BK-PG

10-206
2-73
e=417
6-361nr
8-381
8-195
E-126
1-35
4-72
3-305
2=-102
§-243
2-103
3-404
4-125
11-414
6-396
12-144
T-133
3-283
1-236nr
5-169
10-231
3-250
10-215nr
7-105
2-175
7-68
3-T4
T-42
2-T0
2-138
11-11
9-138
1-202
11-44
7-220
10-15
12-Tenr
4-22
1-376
5-247
2-40
8-31
12-285
12=212nr
6-291
11-403
-1
1-457
2-166
6-104
9-30
8-394
7-299
5-338



GROCM

MORGAN, F R
RUSHER, DAN
BENJAMIN, JOHN
BURTON, HUGH Jr
CROWDER, RUFUS
GUNNELS, RUBEN
STEPHENS, JAMES C
WILLIAMS, JAKE
DAVIS, ROBERT
VICKERY, S H
COX, J M

SHAVER, S L
NAPPER, J E
SHAVER, | H
SHAVER, S L
KNOX, PORTER
STOWE, THOMAS
LOVING, E W
JACKSON, JIM
BOYKIN, J E
BOYKIN, J E
MARTIN, PINK
MiLLER, TOM
BEAZLEY, JACK
CURLEE, J F
PYLE, G W
NELSON, JOE
TURNER, JOSEPH
MILLER, J HARRY
REYNOLDS, B B
ALLEN, C E
PREWITT, J A
STEWART, C L
HENDR X, N/W? M
SHEFFLET, GEORGE
HELTON, LOURANGE
JOHNSON, SIDNEY A
JOHNSON, J J
JOHNSON, J J
TIMS, J V
CRAWFORD, H W
McCULLAR, D M C
GIBSON, BOB
COON, D L
WILCOX, ALVIN
HOLCOMB, CHARLIE
SAPP, WALTER
CUNNINGHAM, JOHN T
SMITH, LOUIS Jr
SMITH, DOCK
WILLIAMS, FED
BRAGG, MADISON
LEWIS, NEP
DAVIS, McDANIEL
SHERMAN, W M
WILSON, T H

HOUSTON CO. TX. BRIDE

BRIDE

WHITE, P GiBSON
WHITE, RENA
WHITE, ROSA B
WHITE, ROSE ANN
WHITE, SARAH
WHITE, TINCY
WHITE, TINNIE LEE
WHITE, VIOLA
WHITED, [RENE
WHITEHEAD, BESSIE
WHiTEHEAD, EFFIE
WHITEHEAD, ETTA

WHITEHEAD, MAMIE EUGENIA

WHITEHEAD, MATTIE
WHITEHEAD, MYRTLE

WHIiTEHEAD, OLA
WHITEHEAD, VERMER
WHITELEY, INDIA L
WHITEN, SARAH
WHITESCARVER, FANNIE
WH I TESCARVER, MAGGIE

WHITING, LAURA
WHITLER, TEXANNA
WHITLEY, ELLA BELLE
WHITMAN, NETTIE Mrs

WHITSON, HENRIETTA

WHITTLE, EULA

WHITTLE, LOU ETTA
WICKS, CHRISTIAN
WIGGINS, DERNITRE
WIGGINS, JULIA
WIGGINS, L
WIGGINS, MAGGIE B
WIGGINS, MINNIE
WIGGINS, NOLA
WILBURN, BEULAH MAY
WILCOX, BELLE
WILCOX, CALLIE
WILCOX, CALLIE
WILCOX, DORA
WILCOX, ESTELLE

WILCOX, MARY E
WILCOX, MYRTIE

WILCOX, PEARLIE
WILCOX, REECE

WILDER, LOU ANNA

WILDER, MINNIE
WILDER, NANNIE
WILEY, ANN
WILEY, CATHERINE
WILEY, CHARLOTTA
WILEY, DORA
WILEY, [NA
WILEY, JULIA
WILEY, L V
WILEY, LEORA
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DATE

12
30
i3
26
28

24

28

18
28
29
13
31
23
25
25

26
15
18
25
16

31
25

24
18
28
11
27
19
23
23

27
16
11

25
29
23

16
19
15

15
24
16
31

FEB
AN
DEC
NOW
JAN
MAR
AG

NOV

AUG
DEC
AUG
ocT

DEC
SEFP
JUL
NOV
FEB
NOW
APR

1897
1899
1300
1803
1886
1895
1913
1815
1815
1309
1916
1807
1903
1896
1304
13089
1803
1854
1813
1891
1885
1892
1813
1897
1896
1889
1813
1908
1803
1815
18398
1892
1801
1801
1910
1811
1885
1506
1305
1310
1913
1883
1811
1905
1910
1815
1808
1886
1910
1905
1886
1892
1816
1893
1804
1506



